Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Communications
Serial Ports	 2 × RS-232, 2 x RS-232/422/485 with DB9 connectors
Automatic RS-485 data flow control
Serial Port Speed	 RS-232: 50 ~ 115.2 kbps
RS-422/485: 50 ~ 921.6 kbps (Max.)
LAN	 2 x 10/100 Base-T RJ-45 ports

CompactFlash®: 2 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz,
HDD: 0.5 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz
Ordering Information
UNO-2160-JDA0E	 Intel Celeron UNO w/2 x LAN, 4 x COM, PC/104
Accessories
UNO-PCM21-AE	 UNO-2100 series 2 x PC/104 expansion kit
UNO-FPM21-AE	 UNO & FPM integration kit











UNO-2160 Intel® Celeron® UNO w/2 x LAN,
4 x COM, PC/104
Onboard Celeron® 400 MHz
Provides 512 KB battery-backup SRAM
Two RS-232 and two RS-232/422/485 ports with automatic flow control.